
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) 

List of Documents for Admission 

Department of Commerce 
B.Com-I (Group A) Grantable Division 

First Merit List A.Y. 2024-2025 

Following Original Documents & 2 Photocopies attested sets must be submitted at the time of 
admission 

NOTE - Students are instructed to prepare Original + 2 Sets (Photocopy) as per sequence 

given below: 

1) Registration form and Application form 
2) Mark List and Certificate of Qualifying Exam (HSC, SSC) 

3) Leaving Certificate 

4) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) for claiming reservation & fee concession 
5) Nationality Certificate (If applicable) 

6) Domicile Certificate (If applicable) 

7) GAP Certificate (If Applicable) 
8) Aadhar Card 

Date: 08/06/2024 

9) Two passport size photos 



Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Name of Student 

KHUSHI PREM SHEVARAMANI 

VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA 
KEMBALKAR 

SANIKA MANDAR SONTAKKE 

VAIBHAVI ANIL GONDHALI 

VIJAY RAJESH APARADH 

SHRUTIKA SANTOSH VANGAR 

SAKSHI SANJAY BHOSALE 

MADHURA CHANDRAKANT PATIL 

AARYA GANESH BHOSALE 

PRIYAL SUDHIR DESHPANDE 

OPEN (36) 

ANUJ PANDURANG GURAV 

SIDDHI MILIND CHOUGULE 

SWAROOP SANJAY PATIL 

VARDHAN VAIBHAV KULKARNI 

TANISH SANTRAM MORE 

ANKITA MAHENDRA MOHITE PATIL 

VEDANT ABHAY JADHAV 

VAISHNAVI SUBHASH SHINTRE 

SUBHASH SHRIKANT SHINTER 

VIVEK VISHWAS SUTAR 

HARSHITA SAJJANSING RAJPUROHITFemale 

SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR MALEKAR 

PARV SACHIN DHANANI 

Gender Category 

Female Open 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

SC 

Open 

NT 

Open 

SBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

SC 

Open 

Group 
Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 
A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

A 

Group 
A 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 

A 

Group 

Group 

A 
Group 

A 

A 

Group 

|Group 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

Group 

Group 

A 
Group 

A 

A 

Group 

Group 

HSC 
% 

95.33 

95.00 

93.50 

93.00 

92.80 

92.67 

92.40 

92.33 

92.00 

91.83 

91.17 

91.00 

91.00 

90.67 

90.17 

89.83 

89.50 

89.33 

89.33 

89.33 

89.17 

89.17 

89.00 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

AVADHUT VIJAY SHINDE 

SIDDHANT NANDKUMAR PATIL 

POURNIMA SADASHIV PATIL 

DIVYA SANTOSH PATIL 

SNEHAL NARAYAN PATOLE 

ARYAN SHRISH PATIL 

ABHISHEK MARUTI TELI 

CHANDAN RAVI GOWDA 

SHARVARI SANTOSH MALI 

AMEYA ATULUTTURE 

TANVI DHANANJAY PADALKAR 

MADHURIMA VIJAYKUMAR PATIL 

MANASI SUNIL MUNDLE 

RAJAT UMESH CHAVAN 

PRATHAMESH SANDEEP PATIL 

SIDDHI VINAY ALATEKAR 

MOHAMAD FARHAN ABDUL SATAR 
KACHHI MEMAN 

MAHEE MADHAV MUNISHWAR 

YASH VASANT RAIGANDHI 

EWS 

PARTH PRADEEP BHOSALE 

VAIBHAV VIKAS BOHRA 

MADHURI NAMDEV MEDHE 
PREET MUKESHKUMAR 
MENDAPARA 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

OPEN against EWS 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

SC 

JAIN 

CHATURTH 
OBC 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

EWS 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Group 
Group 

A 

Group 
A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

89.00 

89.00 

88.67 

88.17 

87.40 

87.00 

86.83 

86.83 

86.83 

86.67 

86.00 

85.83 

85.67 

74.17 

85.33 

84.67 

84.67 

84.60 

84.17 

84.00 

83.80 

83.40 

83.20 

(12) 



11 

12 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

SARTHAK DATTATRAY PADHYE 

RUJUL AMARDEEP JADHAV 

DIKSHA PANDURANG PATIL 

OPEN against SEBC (12) 

SANIYA KARIM SANADE 

SAMRUDDHI SANJAY POWAR 

ARATI KERBA JOGAM 

TITHI ZUMBARLAL GANDHI 

SWARA ARUN TIRTH 

HARSHIKA DILIP HALVANKAR 

SHRAVANI ARUN KANWADE 

TEJAS JIVANKUMAR KAVATHEKAR 

NEHA NAMDEV RANDIVE 

SANIKA SHAMKANT PADALKAR 

ROHINI DINKAR INDALKAR 

SOMNATH AVADHUT MAME 

CHAITANYA JEEEVAN CHODANKAR 

CHANDANA HANAMANT KHATTE 

OBC (23) 

KASHISH KAMRUDDIN NADAF 

ROHIT SACHIN KOLI 

DARSHAN DIPAK SHINDE 

ABDULREHMAN IMRAN BAGWAN 

SWARUPA POPAT TELI 

VINAYAK ARJUN PATIL 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Group 
A 

Group 

Group 

Group 
A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 

A 
Group 

83.00 

82.50 

82.00 

82.00 

81.67 

81.20 

80.67 

80.17 

80.00 

79.83 

79.67 

79.50 

78.50 

78.50 

85.60 

82.83 

82.60 

82.20 

82.17 

78.50 

76.33 

73.17 

72.33 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

2 

3 

4 

1 

PARTH AJIT SANDUGADE 

OMKAR GORAKH PARIT 

POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI 

PRIYA GAJANAN JALGAR 

RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR 

OM RAVINDRA VELHAL 

CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE 

ANUJ SHRIKANT VERMA 

ABHAY POPAT SWAMI 

SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI 

DILNAVAJ SAMIR MULLANI 

SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE 

GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE 

APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM 

HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE 

SONALI ANIL KAREKAR 

PRASHANT BHARAT KALE 

AJAY SUBHASH HARALE 

NT-D (02) 

RUDRA BALASO RAKSHE 

GAVALI 

Male 

Male 

NT-C (04) 

NT-B (03) 
PARTH RAJKUMAR MOTIPURE 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE Female 

Mal� 

Male 

OPEN against NT-D 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

FeHmale 

OPEN against NT-C 

Male 

Male 

Malè 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

NT 

Open 

NT-C 

NT-C 

NT-C 

Open 

NT-B 

Group 
Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

A 

Group 

A 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

A 

A 

Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

A 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

|Group 

70.83 

70.00 

69.33 

66.67 

61.00 

60.00 

60.00 

57.83 

57.17 

S6.67 

51.50 

51.50 

51.33 

69.00 

82.17 

78.00 

77.17 

76.83 

45.33 

78.00 

81.67 



2 

3 

2 

3 

5 

3 

4 

6 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

8 

1 

BHAGYASHRI DURYODHAN BAGADI Female 

PRAJWAL JEEVAN PATIL 

KAVITA CHIDAMBAR KALKUTAKI 

OPEN against NT-B 

SAHIL SANJAY DUDHALE 

KEDAR RAJGONDA POWADE 

SIDHI SANJAY PISAL 

TRUPTI KRISHNAT NIKAM 

VJ-A (04) 

GAURAV GOVIND PAWAR 

SUJAL KIRAN MAGDUM 

OPEN against VJ-A 

SHAMALA VIKAS DESHPANDE 

SNEHA SANJAY PATIL 

SHRADHA KRISHNA PATIL 

MADHURA DATTATRAY MAGDUM 

ST (08) 

UTKARSH JAYKUMAR SHETE 

TANVI MAHESH BENDRE 

SAKSHI AJIT KAMBLE 

AJAY SANJAY GAVALI 

ANURADHA JEEVAN TARAL 

SRUSHTI RAJESH SAWANT 

SC (16) 

ABHISHEK MALLIKARJUN 
VANKAMBLE 

OPEN against ST 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

NT-B 

Open 

VJNT(A) 

VJNT(A) 

Open 

Open 

ST 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Group 

Group 
A 

Group 
Group 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

A 

Group 
A 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 
Group 

A 

A 

Group 

Group 

49.00 

77.00 

61.00 

44.50 

76.67 

76.67 

58.50 

76.50 

75.83 

75.50 

75.50 

75.50 

74.50 

74.17 

71.33 

59.00 

56.67 

55.50 

S4.50 

53.67 



7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PRI BITBAL SONAVANE 

RAHNUMA SHEIKH SHEIKH 

ARPITA ANIL PATIL 

RASHI GOVIND YADAV 

OPEN against SC 

VAISHANAVI JAYVANT WARAKE 

APURVA AMIT JADHAV 

SHRUTI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL 

SALONI KULDEEP PATIL 

PRATIK AMOL YELPALE 

Female 

OMSAI SHRIPRASAD PATIL 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

SC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Group 

Group 

A 

A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

Group 
A 

tu PRINCIPAL 

43.00 

74.13 

73.67 

73.67 

73.50 

72.67 

72.50 

72.33 

72.16 

72.00 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 
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