Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) Department of Commerce B.Com-I (Group A) Grantable Division First Merit List A.Y. 2024-2025

महत्वाची सूचना :

Date: 08/06/2024

सदर प्रथम गुणवत्ता यादी ही दि. २७/०५/२०२४ ते ०७/०६/२०२४ रोजी पर्यंत ज्या विद्यार्थ्यांनी Registration केले आहे त्यांची आहे . सदर प्रथम गुणवत्ता यादीमध्ये ज्या विद्यार्थ्यांनचे नाव आहे त्यांनी दि. १०/०६/२०२४ ते ११/०६/२०२४ सकाळी १०.०० ते दु. ४:०० वाजेपर्यंत प्रवेश समितीस रूम नंबर १९ मध्ये भेटून माहिती पत्रक घेऊन त्यातील प्रवेश अर्ज भरावा तसेच ऑनलाईन प्रवेश अर्ज भरून खालील कागदपत्रे जोडुन प्रवेश अर्जावर प्रवेश समितीची सही घेऊन प्रवेश फी ऑनलाईन भरून आपला प्रवेश निश्चित करावा. दि.११/०६/२०२४ नंतर येणाऱ्या विद्यार्थ्यांनचा सदर गुणवत्ता यादीवर कोणताही हक्क राहणार नाही. प्रवेशासाठी येताना खालील कागदपत्रे घेऊन यावे.

List of Documents for Admission-

Following Original Documents & 2 Photocopies attested sets must be submitted at the time of admission

NOTE – Students are instructed to prepare Original + 2 Sets (Photocopy) as per sequence given below:

- 1) Registration form and Application form
- 2) Mark List and Certificate of Qualifying Exam (HSC, SSC)
- 3) Leaving Certificate
- 4) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) for claiming reservation & fee concession
- 5) Nationality Certificate (If applicable)
- 6) Domicile Certificate (If applicable)
- 7) GAP Certificate (If Applicable)
- 8) Aadhar Card
- 9) Two passport size photos

श्री एस . एस. काळे (प्रवेश समिती) डॉ **प्राय . बी . माने** (प्रवेश समिती)

डॉ. आर.आर.कुंभार अप्राचार्य

वेवेकानंद कॉलेज, कोल्हापूर. (अधिकारप्रदत्त स्वायत्त) **OPEN (36)**

Sr.No	Name of Student	Gender	Category	Group	_
1	KHUSHI PREM SHEVARAMANI	Female	Open	Group-	95.33
2	VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA KEMBALKAR	Female	SC	Group-	95.00
3	SANIKA MANDAR SONTAKKE	Female	Open	Group- A	93.50
4	VAIBHAVI ANIL GONDHALI	Female	NT	Group-	93.00
5	VIJAY RAJESH APARADH	Male	Open	Group- A	92.80
6	SHRUTIKA SANTOSH VANGAR	Female	SBC	Group-	92.67
7	SAKSHI SANJAY BHOSALE	Female	Open	Group- A	92.40
8	MADHURA CHANDRAKANT PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	92.33
9	AARYA GANESH BHOSALE	Female	Open	Group-	92.00
10	PRIYAL SUDHIR DESHPANDE	Male	Open	Group- A	91.83
11	HARSHITA SAJJANSING RAJPUROHIT	Female	Open	Group- A	91.17
12	ANUJ PANDURANG GURAV	Male	OBC	Group- A	91.00
13	SIDDHI MILIND CHOUGULE	Female	Open	Group- A	91.00
14	SWAROOP SANJAY PATIL	Male	Open	Group- A	90.67
15	VARDHAN VAIBHAV KULKARNI	Male	Open	Group- A	90.17
16	TANISH SANTRAM MORE	Male	Open	Group- A	89.83
17	ANKITA MAHENDRA MOHITE PATIL	Female	Open	Group- A	89.50
18	VEDANT ABHAY JADHAV	Male	Open	Group- A	89.33
19	VAISHNAVI SUBHASH SHINTRE	Female	Open	Group- A	89.33
20	SUBHASH SHRIKANT SHINTER	Female	Open	Group-	89.33
21	VIVEK VISHWAS SUTAR	Male	OBC	Group- A	89.17
22	SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR MALEKAR	Female	SC	Group-	89.17
23	PARV SACHIN DHANANI	Male	Open	Group	89.00

24	AVADHUT VIJAY SHINDE	Male	Open	Group-	89.00
25	SIDDHANT NANDKUMAR PATIL	Male	Open	Group-	89.00
26	POURNIMA SADASHIV PATIL	Male	Open	Group-	88.67
27	DIVYA SANTOSH PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	88.17
28	SNEHAL NARAYAN PATOLE	Male	SC	Group-	87.40
29	ARYAN SHRISH PATIL	Male	JAIN CHATURTH	Group-	87.00
30	ABHISHEK MARUTI TELI	Male	OBC	Group-	86.83
31	CHANDAN RAVI GOWDA	Male	Open	Group-	86.83
32	SHARVARI SANTOSH MALI	Female	OBC	Group-	86.83
33	AMEYA ATUL UTTURE	Male	Open	Group- A	86.67
34	TANVI DHANANJAY PADALKAR	Female	OBC	Group- A	86.00
35	MADHURIMA VIJAYKUMAR PATIL	Female	Open	Group- A	85.83
36	MANASI SUNIL MUNDLE	Female	Open	Group- A	85.67
	EWS (12	2)			
1	RAJAT UMESH CHAVAN	Male	EWS	Group-	74.17
	OPEN against	EWS			
2	PRATHAMESH SANDEEP PATIL	Male	Open	Group-	85.33
3	SIDDHI VINAY ALATEKAR	Female	Open	Group-	84.67
4	MOHAMAD FARHAN ABDUL SATAR KACHHI MEMAN	Male	Open	Group- A	84.67
5	MAHEE MADHAV MUNISHWAR	Female	Open	Group-	84.60
6	YASH VASANT RAIGANDHI	Male	Open	Group-	84.17
7	PARTH PRADEEP BHOSALE	Male	Open	Group- A	84.00
8	VAIBHAV VIKAS BOHRA	Male	Open	Group-	83.80
9	MADHURI NAMDEV MEDHE	Female	Open	Group-	83.40
10	PREET MUKESHKUMAR MENDAPARA	Male	Open	Group-	83.20
		220		4.1	

11	SARTHAK DATTATRAY PADHYE	Male	Open	Group-	83.00
12	RUJUL AMARDEEP JADHAV	Male	Open	Group-	82.50
	OPEN against S	EBC (1	2)		
1	DIKSHA PANDURANG PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	82.00
2	SANIYA KARIM SANADE	Male	Open	Group-	82.00
3	SAMRUDDHI SANJAY POWAR	Female	Open	Group-	81.67
4	ARATI KERBA JOGAM	Female	Open	Group-	81.20
5	TITHI ZUMBARLAL GANDHI	Female	Open	Group-	80.67
6	SWARA ARUN TIRTH	Female	Open	Group-	80.17
7	HARSHIKA DILIP HALVANKAR	Female	Open	Group-	80.00
8	SHRAVANI ARUN KANWADE	Female	Open	Group-	79.83
9	TEJAS JIVANKUMAR KAVATHEKAR	Male	Open	Group-	79.67
10	NEHA NAMDEV RANDIVE	Female	Open	Group- A	79.50
11	SANIKA SHAMKANT PADALKAR	Female	Open	Group- A	78.50
12	ROHINI DINKAR INDALKAR	Male	Open	Group- A	78.50
	OBC (23	3)			
1	SOMNATH AVADHUT MAME	Male	OBC	Group- A	85.60
2	CHAITANYA JEEEVAN CHODANKAR	Male	OBC	Group- A	82.83
3	CHANDANA HANAMANT KHATTE	Female	OBC	Group- A	82.60
4	KASHISH KAMRUDDIN NADAF	Female	OBC	Group- A	82.20
5	ROHIT SACHIN KOLI	Male	OBC	Group- A	82.17
6	DARSHAN DIPAK SHINDE	Male	OBC	Group- A	78.50
7	ABDULREHMAN IMRAN BAGWAN	Male	OBC	Group- A	76.33
8	SWARUPA POPAT TELI	Female	OBC	Group- A	73.17
9	VINAYAK ARJUN PATIL	Male	OBC	Group- A	72.33

•					
PARTH AJIT SANDUGADE	Male	OBC	Group • A	70.83	
OMKAR GORAKH PARIT	Male	OBC	Group A	70.00	
POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI	Female	OBC	Group	69.33	
PRIYA GAJANAN JALGAR	Female	OBC	Group-	66.67	
RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR	Female	OBC	Group-	61.00	
OM RAVINDRA VELHAL	Male	OBC	Group-	60.00	
CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE	Male	OBC	Group-	60.00	
ANUJ SHRIKANT VERMA	Male	OBC	Group-	57.83	
ABHAY POPAT SWAMI	Male	OBC	Group-	57.17	
SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI	Male	OBC	Group- A	56.67	
DILNAVAJ SAMIR MULLANI	Male	OBC	Group- A	51.50	
SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE	Male	OBC	Group- A	51.50	
GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE	Female	OBC	Group- A	51.33	
APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM	Female	OBC	Group-	69.00	
NT-D (02	2) -				
AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE	Female	NT	Group-	82.17	
OPEN against	NT-D				
HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE	Male	Open	Group- A	78.00	
NT-C (04	()				
SONALI ANIL KAREKAR	Female	NT-C	Group-	77.17	
PRASHANT BHARAT KALE	Male	NT-C	Group- A	76.83	
AJAY SUBHASH HARALE	Male	NT-C	Group- A	45.33	
OPEN against	NT-C				
RUDRA BALASO RAKSHE	Malè	Open	Group- A	78.00	
NT-B (03)					
PARTH RAJKUMAR MOTIPURE	Male	NT-B	-Group-		
	OMKAR GORAKH PARIT POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI PRIYA GAJANAN JALGAR RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR OM RAVINDRA VELHAL CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE ANUJ SHRIKANT VERMA ABHAY POPAT SWAMI SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI DILNAVAJ SAMIR MULLANI SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM NT-D (02 AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE OPEN against HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE NT-C (04 SONALI ANIL KAREKAR PRASHANT BHARAT KALE AJAY SUBHASH HARALE OPEN against RUDRA BALASO RAKSHE	OMKAR GORAKH PARIT Male POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI Female PRIYA GAJANAN JALGAR Female RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR Female OM RAVINDRA VELHAL Male CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE Male ANUJ SHRIKANT VERMA Male ABHAY POPAT SWAMI Male SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI Male DILNAVAJ SAMIR MULLANI Male SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE Male GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE Female APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM Female APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM Female NT-D (02) AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE Female OPEN against NT-D HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE Male NT-C (04) SONALI ANIL KAREKAR Female AJAY SUBHASH HARALE Male AJAY SUBHASH HARALE Male OPEN against NT-C RUDRA BALASO RAKSHE Malè NT-B (03) PARTH RAJKUMAR MOTIPIURE	OMKAR GORAKH PARIT POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI PRIYA GAJANAN JALGAR RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR OBC RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR Female OBC OM RAVINDRA VELHAL Male OBC CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE Male OBC ANUJ SHRIKANT VERMA Male OBC SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI Male OBC DILNAVAJ SAMIR MULLANI SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE Female OBC AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE Female OBC NT-D (02) AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE Female OPEN against NT-D HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE Male NT-C OPEN against NT-C RUDRA BALASO RAKSHE Male OPEN NT-B (03) PARTH RAJKUMAR MOTIPIJER	OMKAR GORAKH PARIT OMKAR GORAKH PARIT Male OBC Group A POONAM RAJARAM SURYAWANSHI Female OBC RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR Female OBC Group A RUTUJA AMOL MADIKAR Female OBC Group A OM RAVINDRA VELHAL Male OBC A CHINMAY VISHAL KAGALE Male OBC A ABHAY POPAT SWAMI Male OBC Group A ABHAY POPAT SWAMI Male OBC Group A SARTHAK VINAYAK TELI Male OBC Group A SHRAVAN SACHIN MANDAPE Male GAYATRI RAJESH GANBAVALE Female OBC A APURVA AKKASAHEB KADAM Female OBC Group A NT-D (02) AAKANKSHA DHARMDAS WAVARE Female NT OPEN against NT-D HARSHVARDHAN MANIK DHERE Male NT-C Group A NT-C (04) SONALI ANIL KAREKAR Female Male NT-C Group A A NT-C Group A A A A A A A A A A A A A	

		-	47.		
2	BHAGYASHRI DURYODHAN BAGADI	Female	NT-B	Group A	49.00
	OPEN against	NT-B			
3	PRAJWAL JEEVAN PATIL	Male	Open	Group-	77.00
	VJ-A (04)				
1	KAVITA CHIDAMBAR KALKUTAKI	Female	VJNT(A)	Group-	61.00
2	SAHIL SANJAY DUDHALE	Male	VJNT(A)	Group-	44.50
	OPEN against	VJ-A			
3	KEDAR RAJGONDA POWADE	Male	Open	Group- A	76.67
4	TRUPTI KRISHNAT NIKAM	Male	Open	Group- A	76.67
	ST (08)				
1	GAURAV GOVIND PAWAR	Male	ST	Group- A	58.50
	OPEN agains	t ST			
2	SIDHI SANJAY PISAL	Female	Open	Group- A	76.50
3	SHAMALA VIKAS DESHPANDE	Female	Open	Group- A	75.83
4	SHRADHA KRISHNA PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	75.50
5	SUJAL KIRAN MAGDUM	Male	Open	Group- A	75.50
6	MADHURA DATTATRAY MAGDUM	Female	Open	Group- A	75.50
7	UTKARSH JAYKUMAR SHETE	Male	Open	Group- A	74.50
8	SNEHA SANJAY PATIL	Female	Open	Group- A	74.17
	SC (16)				
1	ANURADHA JEEVAN TARAL	Female	SC	Group- A	71.33
2	SRUSHTI RAJESH SAWANT	Female	SC	Group- A	59.00
3		Female	SC	Group-	56.67
4	ABHISHEK MALLIKARJUN VANKAMBLE	Male	SC	Group- A	55.50
5	SAKSHI AJIT KAMBLE	Female	SC	Group-	54.50
6	AJAY SANJAY GAVALI	Male	SC	Group-	53.67

7	PRI BITBAL SONAVANE	Female	SC	Group-	43.00
	OPEN agains	st SC			
8	RAHNUMA SHEIKH SHEIKH	Female	Open	Group-	74.13
9	ARPITA ANIL PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	73.67
10	RASHI GOVIND YADAV	Female	Open	Group-	73.67
11	VAISHANAVI JAYVANT WARAKE	Female	Open	Group-	73.50
12	APURVA AMIT JADHAV	Female	Open	Group- A	72.67
13	SHRUTI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL	Female	Open	Group- A	72.50
14	SALONI KULDEEP PATIL	Female	Open	Group-	72.33
15	PRATIK AMOL YELPALE	Male	Open	Group- A	72.16
16	OMSAI SHRIPRASAD PATIL	Male	Open	Group-	72.00

FOR PRINCIPAL VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)